Date

NCS Middle School Basketball

Opponent

11/21
11/25
12/9
12/13
12/14
1/3
1/6
1/13
1/14
1/16
1/21
1/23
1/30
1/31

Goodpasture

Friendship Christian

Harding Academy

Clarksville Academy
Donelson Christian Academy
Ezell-Harding

Goodpasture

Davidson Academy

Mt. Juliet Christian Academy
Harding Academy

Donelson Christian Academy

Clarksville Academy

2019 Schedule

Providence Christian Academy

Davidson Academy

Location

Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

Home

Time
(Girls/Boys)

4:00/5:00
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
6:00/7:00
10:00/11:00
6:30 (Boys Only)
5:30/6:30
4:00/5:00
6:00 (Boys Only)
4:30/5:30
3:30/4:30
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
4:00/5:00



