NCS Middle School Basketball

2019 Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u> (Girls/Boys)
11/21	Goodpasture	Home	4:00/5:00
11/25	Friendship Christian	Away	5:30/6:30
12/9	Harding Academy	Home	5:30/6:30
12/13	Clarksville Academy	Away	6:00/7:00
12/14	Donelson Christian Academy	Home	10:00/11:00
1/3	Ezell-Harding	Away	6:30 (Boys Only)
1/6	Goodpasture	Away	5:30/6:30
1/13	Davidson Academy	Away	4:00/5:00
1/14	Mt. Juliet Christian Academy	Home	6:00 (Boys Only)
1/16	Harding Academy	Away	4:30/5:30
1/21	Donelson Christian Academy	Away	3:30/4:30
1/23	Clarksville Academy	Home	5:30/6:30
1/30	Providence Christian Academy	Away	5:30/6:30
1/31	Davidson Academy	Home	4:00/5:00